:MARK P KRONES COMPANY:6340 CASCADE STREET

## RE 12/23/10

From PTILISA 10- AL AM

11-10-2010

/2 1 12/28/2010



103616270

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER	ÇĘ
nited States Pates and 99 Meading	ce
2 NOV 1 0 2010 5	
5th Floor	
ments of the new about stips below.	

	ments of the new abayes perow.
103611089 11. Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dba STAR TRAC	Additional narres, addresses, or citizenship attached?  KELMSCOTT COMMUNICATIONS LLC, a Delaware limited  Name: liability company dba ORANGE COUNTY PRINTING
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	Internal Address:  Street Address: c/o Mark P. Krones, 8340 Cascade Street
Corporation- State: CA	Street Address:  City: San Diego
Other	State: CA
Citizenship (see guidelines) USA	Country: USA Zip: 92122
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes X No	Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance )/Execution Date(s):	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) 11/8/10	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship  X Other LLC Citizenship Delaware
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
X Other Lien	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and	i identification or description of the Trademark.
A. Trademerk Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 3525911; 3522654; 3269201; 2848300; 2940438; 2409352; 1618917
77634936; 77967738	
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Salaris 175400 (STARTRAD STREETS SYSTEM - character mark sinking in amount manufacture of character park sinking in character park sinking in character park sinking in character character and 1818	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No  Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):  in 179774 ITM TWO COAST - deader and stating operate records.  STATE (STATE TWO PRITECT - deader and stating operate records.)  If the coast is the coast of the coast of the coast operate records.  If the coast operate records and the coast operate records operate records.
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark P. Krones	6, Total number of applications and registrations invested Refund Total: \$396,68
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ **440.00 **
Street Address: 6340 Cascade Street	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed
City: San Diego	8. Payment Information:
State: CA Zip: 92122	11/19/2016 TLEE11   00001029 77634TSE
Phone Number: 858.457.3438	Deposit Moedicate Brumber 49.98 89
Fax Number: 858.457.4454 Email Address: mknones@ean.r.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature: Mak P.K.	II/sira
Signature	Daie
MAR P. Krones, Esq., Allomay of MELMEGOTT COMMUN. a Deleurate Imbed Healthy company dia CRANGE COUNT	Y PRINTING Total number of pages including cover 2
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheep should be faxed to (671) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services. Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandris, VA 22315-1450

	E 1 40A		
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Mante and Address	EJ-150	•	
Laccinguity undraining by and terrain in.			
MARK P. KRONES, ESQ. CSB#90220 1340 CASCADE STREET			
IAN DIEGO, CA 92122	1		
, and the state of	1		
	NEE OF NECORO	•	
NAME OF COURT: SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFO STREET ADDRESS: 700 CIVIC CENTER DRIVE WE	ORNIA		
MAILING ADDRESS	.6)	POR RECORDER'S USE ONL	
CITY AND ZIP CODE: SANTA ANA, CA 92701		LEVYING OFFICER (Name at	d Acidents;
MANCH NAME: CENTRAL JUSTICE CENTER			
PLAINTIFF: KELMSCOTT COMMUNICATION	4S, LLC		
PEFENDANT: UNISEN, INC.	• •	,	
OTICE OF LEVY			
nder Writ of X Execution (Money Jud		LEWING OFFICER MLE NO.;	COURT CASE NO.:
awaggan (money out			30-2010-00401352
THE PERSON NOTIFIED (name): United State	les Palent and Trademark Office	-	
a. Judgment debtor (name): UNISEN, INC., a b. The property to be levied upon is describe in the accompanying writ of possess as follows: ademark Registration Numbers 3525911; 3522654; 3 ademark Serial/Application Numbers 77634936; and	ed sion or writ of sale,	nd 1818917 _ ·	
The amount necessary to satisfy the judgmen		•	
a. Total amount due (less partial satisfaction)	e\	. 119 701 EA	•
b. Levy fee c. Sheriff's disburgement fee	******************	\$ 0.00	
c. Sheriff's disbursement fee d. Recoverable costs	*******************	s 0.00	
d. Recoverable posts e. Total (a through d)		\$ 0.90	
	*******	# 113 704 En	
*****	*****************	\$ \$31.14 from	11/8/10
es are notified as	•		
a a judgment debtor.			ie.
b. 3 a person other than the judgment of	Septor (state canacity in which name	m in make all.	
Custodian of the above-referenced trademarks	Il annual person	u is nom <b>eo)</b> ;	
(Read Information for Judgment Debtor	of information for Deman Advance	Shan today	
		nen Juagment Debtor on p	age two.)
e of Levy was mailed on (date): / 1/8/10			
delivered on (date): posted on (date);			
filed on (date):		•	
recorded on (date):			
11/8/10			
cilolia		×>	
ich Mericle of Advanced Attorney Services, Inc.		N N	10xU
(TYPE OR PRINT NAME)		(SKUTANE)	130 7
	Levy		tered process server
			Page 5 of 2
proved for Optional Use  Council of California  (Security of California  (Security of California			
[Rev. January 1, 2002]	NOTICE OF LEVY	Code di	Civil Procedure, § 699,540
	NOTICE OF LEVY (Enforcement of Judgment)	7	merican LegalNet, Inc.
		7	

WARK KRONES

75\08\5070 74:74 EVX 8284214424

KELMSCOTT COMMUNICATIONS, LLC v. UNISEN, INC.

COURT CASE NO.:

30-2010-00401352

## - INFORMATION FOR JUDGMENT DEBTOR -

- The levying officer is required to take custody of the property described in item 1 in your possession or under your control.
- 2. You may claim any available exemption for your property. A list of exemptions is attached, if you wish to claim an exemption for personal property, you must do so within 10 days after this notice was delivered to you or 15 days after this notice was mailed to you by filing a claim of exemption and one copy with the levying officer as provided in section 703.520 of the Code of Civil Procedure, if you do not claim an exemption, you may lose it and the property is subject to enforcement of a money judgment. If you wish to seek the advice of an attorney, you should do so immediately so that a claim of exemption can be filled on time.
- 3. You are not entitled to claim an exemption for property that is lavied upon under a judgment for sale of property. This property is described in the accompanying with of sale. You may, however, claim available exemptions for property levied upon to satisfy damages or costs awarded in such a judgment.
- You may obtain the release of your property by paying the amount of a money judgment with interest and costs remaining unpaid.
- 5. If your property is levied upon under a writ of execution or to satisfy damages and costs under a writ of possession or sale, the property may be sold at an execution sale, perhaps at a price substantially below its value. Notice of sale will be given to you. Notice of sale of real property (other than a lessehold estate with an unaxpired term of less than two years) may not be given until at least 120 days after this notice is served on you. This grace period is intended to give you an opportunity to settle with the judgment creditor, to obtain a satisfactory buyer for the property, or to encourage other potential buyers to attend the execution sale.
- 6. All sales at an execution sale are final; there is no right of redemption.

## - INFORMATION FOR PERSON OTHER THAN JUDGMENT DEBTOR -

- 1. If the property levied upon is in your possession or under your control and you do not claim the right to possession or a security interest, you must deliver the property to the levying officer. If you do not dairy an obligation teviad upon or do not claim a priority over the judgment creditor's lien, you must pay to the levying officer the amount that is due and payable and that becomes due and payable during the period of the execution lien, which lasts two years from the date of issuance of the writ of execution. You must execute and deliver any documents needed to transfer the property.
- 2. You must complete the accompanying Memorandum of Gamishee.
- 3, if you claim ownership or the right to possession of real or personal property levied upon or if you claim a accurity interest in or lien on personal property levied upon, you may make a third-party claim and obtain the release of the property pursuant to sections 720,010–720,800 of the Code of Civil Procedure.
- 4. Make checks payable to the levying officer.

Page 2 al 2

):MARK

CASCADE STREET

ATTORNEY OR PARTY INTRIOUT ATTORNEY Disma, Sinte Ear number and edicase;	FOR COURT USE ONLY
MARK P. KRONES, ESQ. CSR #gnoon	FOR COURT USE ORLY
BJ4U GASCADE STREET	
SAN DIEGO, CA 92122	
•	
TELEPHONE NO.: 858.457.3438 FAX NO. (Opening): 858.457.4454	
ML ADDRISE (Options):	
ATTORNEY FOR (Name): PLAINTIFF	
X ATTORNEY FOR X JUDGMENT CREDITOR ASSIGNED OF RECORD	
UPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF ORANGE	<b>-</b>
STREET MODES TO CHES OF THE THE ORANGE	
STREET ADDRESS: 700 CIVIC CENTER DRIVE WEST	
	•
CITY AND ZIP COOR. SANTA ANA, CA 92701	
BRANCH NAME CENTRAL JUSTICE CENTER	
PLAINTIFF: KELMSCOTT COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	-
TO THE PERSON OF	
FENDANT: UNISEN INC.	•
And the second tree of the second sec	1
WRIT POSSESSION OF Judgment)	CASS NUMBER:
Personal Property	30-2010-00401362
OF Real Property	
L_) SALE	1
the Sheriff or Marshal of the County of: ORANGE	
Du are directed to enforce the judgment described below with daily interest and your	
ANTIGO; KEL MISCOTT COMMUNICATIONS LLC & DESERVED STRUCK STRUCK COMMUNICATIONS LLC	rd with CCP 599.080 or CCP 715.040.
o any registered process server: You are authorized to serve this writ only in accommon. KELMSCOTT COMMUNICATIONS LLC, a Delaware limited liability company due ORANGE COUNTY the	rd with CCP 899,080 or CCP 715,040. IY PRINTING I ON this form above the court's name.
wanne): RELAISCOTT COMMUNICATIONS LLC, a Belaware limited liability company des ORANGE COUNT the LECTURE cracific assignment of record whose address is shown company delates (course and installation).	TY PRINTING on this form above the court's name,
White): KEURSCOTT COMMUNICATIONS LLC, a Selevere limited liability company due ORANGE COUNT the XI judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown address; see next page for delivered under a vicinity and a contract and less known address):	TY PRINTING  On this form above the court's name, information on real or personal property to be will of possession or sold under a writ of sale.
the 12 Judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (name and lest known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbs STAR TRAC  10. This writ is issued or the state of the corporation of the corporatio	TY PRINTING  On this form above the court's name, information on real or personal property to be wit of possession or sold under a writ of sale.
the 12 Judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (name and lest known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbs STAR TRAC  10. This writ is issued or the state of the corporation of the corporatio	TY PRINTING  On this form above the court's name, information on real or personal property to be wit of possession or sold under a writ of sale.
the XI judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (number and lest known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbe STAR TRAC  10. This writ is issued of twine, CA 92806	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name, information on real or personal property to be wit of possession or sold under a writ of sale, on a sister-state judgment.
the XI Judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (name and lest known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation die STAR TRAC 10. This writ is issued of twine, CA 92806 11. Total judgment	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name, information on real or personal property to be wit of possession or sold under a writ of sale, on a sister-state judgment.  \$113,676.50
the XI Judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (name and lest known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation die STAR TRAC 10. This writ is issued of twine, CA 92806 11. Total judgment	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be wit of possession or sold under a writ of sale.  on a sister-state judgment.  \$113,676.50
the Xi judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (name and lest known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbe STAR TRAC 14410 Mytori Road tryine, CA \$2806  11. Total judgment	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale.  on a sister-state judgment.  \$113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00  \$113,676.50
the X judgment craditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbe STAR TRAC  14410 Mytore Road twine, CA 92806  11. Total judgment	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  3113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  \$0.00
the Xi judgment craditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbs STAR TRAC 10. This writ is issued of twine, CA \$2806  11. Total judgment	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name, information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale, on a sister-state judgment.  \$113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  \$0.00  \$113,676.50
the X Judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbe STAR TRAC  14410 Adviced Road  invine, CA 92806  11. Total judgment	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be will of possession or sold under a writ of sale.  on a sister-state judgment.  \$113,676.50  filed drafer or  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  \$0.00  \$113,676.50
the X Judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (nume and last known address):  UNSEN, INC., a California corporation dbe STAR TRAC  14410 Address Ad	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name, information on real or personal property to be wit of possession or sold under a writ of sale, on a sister-state judgment.  \$113,676.50  filed drder or  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  r filed affidavit 6103.5 files).  \$0.00
the X Judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC, a California corporation dise STAR TRAC  10. This writ is issued of the corporation dise STAR TRAC  11. Total judgment	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  3113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00 \$113,676.50 \$0.00 \$113,676.50  r filed afficavit 6103.5 fees).  \$0.00 \$25.00
the X Judgment cracitor assignee of record whose aridress is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNSSEN, INC., a California corporation dbe STAR TRAC  14410 Mylorid Road  Invine, CA 92806  10. This writ is issued of the control o	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name, information on real or personal property to be wit of possession or sold under a writ of sale, on a sister-state judgment.  \$113,676.50  filed drder or  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  r filed affidavit 6103.5 fees).  \$0.00 \$25.00
the X Judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbe STAR TRAC  14410 Mylord Road  invine, CA 92806  11. Total judgment  12. Costs after judgment (per memo CCP 685.090)  13. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  14. Credits  15. Subtotal (subtract 14 from 18. Interest after judgment (per gment entered on (date):  16. Total judgment (per memo CCP 685.050) (not on GC CP 685.050) (not on	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  Information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  \$113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  \$113,676.50  r filed affidavit 6103.5 fees).  \$0.00 \$1.13,676.50
the X Judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNSEN, INC., a California corporation dbe STAR TRAC  14410 Address Agency (name and last known address):  15. Costs after judgment (per memo CCP 685.090)  16. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  17. Credits  18. Subtotal (subtract 14 from 18. Interest after judgment (per greent entered on (date):  18. Total (add 15, 18, and 17)  19. Lavying officer:  (a) Add deily interest from	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  Information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale, on a sister-state judgment.  \$113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  \$133,676.50  r filed affidavit 6103.5 fees).  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  contained affidavit 6103.5 fees).  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  contained affidavit 6103.5 fees).
the X judgment creditor sussignee of record whose address is shown degment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbe STAR TRAC  14410 Address Agency (name and last known address):  15. Costs after judgment (per memo CCP 685.090)  16. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  17. Coefficient (subtract 14 from 15)  18. Interest after judgment (per CCP 685.050) (not on GC 17. Fee for issuance of writ)  19. See next page for delivered under a viction of the period of the second of the second of the second of the larger period of the larger rate on 15)  18. Total (add 15, 18, and 17)  19. Lavying officer:  (a) Add deily interest from 15)	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  Information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  \$113,676.50  filed drder or  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  r filed affidavit 6103.5 fees).  \$0.00 \$25.00 \$113.701.50
the X judgment craditor susignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbe STAR TRAC  14410 Mytore Road  Invine, CA 92806  Additional judgment debtors on next page for memo CCP 685.090)  Additional judgment debtors on next page for memo CCP 685.050) (not on GC figment entered on (date):  UCT 0 8 2010  Judgment renewed on (dates):  (a) Add daily interest from figuration of sale under this writ  Levying officer:  (a) Add daily interest from figuration of the legal rate on 15) (act 15, fee, and 17) (act 16, 18, an	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  Information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale.  on a sister-state judgment.  3113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  \$113,676.50  Information or \$0.00  \$113,676.50  Information or \$0.00  \$113,676.50  Information or \$113,676.50  Information or \$113,676.50  Information or \$113,676.50  Information or \$113,676.50
the X judgment craditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbe STAR TRAC  14410 Mytori Road  twine, CA 92806  Additional judgment debtors on next page for memo CCP 685.090)  Additional judgment debtors on next page for memo CCP 685.090)  Additional judgment debtors on next page for memo CCP 685.090)  Additional judgment debtors on next page figment entered on (date):  UCT 0 8 2010  Judgment renewed on (dates):  Lavying officer:  (a) Add deily interest from (et the legal rate on 15)  GC 6103.5 fees) of, (b) Pay directly to court of the legal rate on 15)  (b) Pay directly to court of the legal rate on 15)	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  Information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  3113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  \$113,676.50  r filed afficiavit 6103.5 fees). \$0.00  \$25.00  \$13.701.50  date of writ (not on
the X judgment craditor assignee of record whose address is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbs STAR TRAC  14410 Mylori Road  twine, CA \$2806  Additional judgment debtors on next page for memo CCP 685.090)  13. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  14. Credits  15. Subtotal (subtract 14 from 18. Interest after judgment (per memo CCP 685.050) (not on GC GCP 685.050	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  3113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  \$113,676.50  r filed afficiavit 6103.5 fees). \$0.00 \$25.00 \$113.701.50  date of writ (not on \$31.14
the X judgment craditor assignee of record whose aridress is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbs STAR TRAC  14410 Mylorid Road invine, CA 92806  Additional judgment debtors on next page for increat after judgment (per memo CCP 685.090)  13. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  14. Credits  15. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  14. Credits  15. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  16. CP 685.050) (not on GC GCP 685.050) (not on G	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  3113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  rifled afficavit 6103.5 fees). \$0.00 \$25.00 \$113.701.50  date of writ (not on \$31.14
the   Xi   judgment creditor   assignee of record   whose address is shown   digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbs STAR TRAC   10.   This writ is issued of reince, CA \$2506   11. Total judgment   12. Costs after judgment (per memo CCP 685.090)   13. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)   14. Credits   15. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)   14. Credits   15. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)   16. Cop 685.050) (not on GC ignment entered on (date):   OCT   0. 8. 2010   17. Fee for Issuance of writ.   18. Total (add 15, 18, and 17)   19. Levying officer: (a) Add daily interest from GC 66 103.5 fees) of.   16. Cop 685.050 (not on GC for finite contents on the cop of the legal rate on 15)   18. Total (add 16) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 17) (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 17) (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 17) (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 17) (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 17) (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 17) (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 17) (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.   18. Total (add 18) interest from GC 6103.5 fees) of.	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  3113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  rifled afficavit 6103.5 fees).  \$0.00 \$25.00 \$113.701.50  date of writ (not on \$31.14  sits included in 68511.3; CCP
the   X   judgment creditor   assignee of record   whose address is shown   digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbs STAR TRAC   10.   This writ is issued of remaining the control of	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  3113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  r filed afficavit 6103.5 fees).  \$0.00 \$25.00 \$113,701.50  date of writ (not on \$31.14  sits included in 68511.3; CCP  or In Items 11–19 are different for each debtor. tested for each debtor on Attachment 20.
the X judgment craditor assignee of record whose aridress is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbs STAR TRAC  14410 Mylorid Road invine, CA 92806  Additional judgment debtors on next page for increat after judgment (per memo CCP 685.090)  13. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  14. Credits  15. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  14. Credits  15. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  16. CP 685.050) (not on GC GCP 685.050) (not on G	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  3113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  \$0.00 \$113,676.50  r filed afficavit 6103.5 fees).  \$0.00 \$25.00 \$113.701.50  date of writ (not on \$31.14  sits included in 68511.3; CCP  or In Items 11–19 are different for each debtor. tested for each debtor on Attachment 20.
the X Judgment creditor assignee of record whose aridress is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbs STAR TRAC  14410 Additional Judgment debtors on next page  Additional Judgment debtors on next page  Judgment renewed on (dates):  CCT 0 8 2616  Judgment renewed on (dates):  CC of sale under this writ  Levying officer:  (a) Add delity interest from (et the legal rate on 15)  GC 6103.5 fees) of.  (b) Pay directly to court court court of the legal rate on 15, and 17 (GC 5103.5, app. 5207))	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  3113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  rifled afficavit 6103.5 fees). \$0.00  \$25.00  \$113.701.50  date of writ (not on \$31.14  sits included in 68511.3; CCP  or In items 11–19 are different for each debtor, tasted for each debtor on Attachwerit 20.  RLSON
the X Judgment creditor assignee of record whose aridress is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbs STAR TRAC  14410 Additional Judgment debtors on next page  Additional Judgment debtors on next page  Judgment renewed on (dates):  CCT 0 8 2616  Judgment renewed on (dates):  CC of sale under this writ  Levying officer:  (a) Add delity interest from (et the legal rate on 15)  GC 6103.5 fees) of.  (b) Pay directly to court court court of the legal rate on 15, and 17 (GC 5103.5, app. 5207))	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  3113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  rifled afficavit 6103.5 fees).  \$0.00  \$25.00  \$113.701.50  date of writ (not on
the KB. Met. of COMMUNICATIONS LLC, a Galaware limited liability company due ORANGE COUNT the Kill Judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown digitarent debtor (number and last lenown address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation due STAR TRAC  10. This writ is issued of the last lenown address in the last lenown address is shown whose name in the last lenown address is shown whose name in the last lenown address is shown address in the state address is shown address is shown address is shown address is s	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  \$113,676.50  filed drder or  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  rised affidavit 6103.5 feee). \$0.00  \$25.00  \$13.701.50  date of writ (not on \$31.14  sits included in 68511.3; CCP  or In Items 11–19 are different for each debtor, tailed for each debtor on Attachment 20.  RLSON  Deputy
the X judgment craditor assignee of record whose aridress is shown digment debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbs STAR TRAC  14410 Mylorid Road invine, CA 92806  Additional judgment debtors on next page for increat after judgment (per memo CCP 685.090)  13. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  14. Credits  15. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  14. Credits  15. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)  16. CP 685.050) (not on GC GCP 685.050) (not on G	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  \$113,676.50  filed drder or  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  rised affidavit 6103.5 feee). \$0.00  \$25.00  \$113.701.50  date of writ (not on \$31.14  sits included in 68511.3; CCP  or In Items 11–19 are different for each debtor, tailed for each debtor on Attachment 20.  RLSON  Deputy
######################################	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be wit of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  \$113,676.50  filed order or  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  r filed affidavit 6103.5 fees). \$0.00  \$25.00  \$13,701.50  date of writ (not on \$31.14  sits included in 68511.3; CCP  or In items 11–19 are different for each debtor, tasted for each debtor on Attachment 20.  RLSON  Peputy  FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION.
the X judgment creditor assignee of record whose address is shown digitarent debtor (name and last known address):  UNISEN, INC., a California corporation dbe STAR TRAC  14410 Africal Road  Invine, CA 92806  Additional judgment debtors on next page for memo CCP 585.090)  Additional judgment debtors on next page for memo CCP 585.090)  Additional judgment debtors on next page for memo CCP 585.090)  Additional judgment debtors on next page for memo CCP 585.090)  Judgment entered on (date):  OCT 0 8 2010  Judgment renewed on (dates):  See next page for delivered under a victor of the legal rest of the form memo CCP 585.090)  13. Subtotal (subtract 14 from 18. Interest after judgment (page CCP 585.050) (not on GC 17. Fee for issuance of writ)  14. Total (add 15, 16, and 17)  15. Levying officer  (a) Add daily interest from (et the legal rate on 15)  GC 6103.5 fees) of.  (b) Pay directly to court count of the legal rate on 15  GC 6103.5 fees) of.  (b) Pay directly to court count of the legal rate on 15  GC 6103.5 fees) of.  (b) Pay directly to court count of the legal rate on 15  GC 6103.5 fees) of.  (b) Pay directly to court count of the legal rate on 15  GC 6103.5 fees) of.  (c) The amounts called it these amounts called it the call of	ry PRINTING  on this form above the court's name.  information on real or personal property to be writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale. on a sister-state judgment.  \$113,676.50  filed drder or  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  \$0.00  \$113,676.50  rised affidavit 6103.5 feee). \$0.00  \$25.00  \$113.701.50  date of writ (not on \$31.14  sits included in 68511.3; CCP  or In Items 11–19 are different for each debtor, tailed for each debtor on Attachment 20.  RLSON  Deputy

WVER KEOMES

75\08\5070 74:72 EVX 8284214424

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		EJ-1
PLAINTIFF:			CASE NUMBER	
DEFENDANT:			•	
W 200 200 1 107 17 17 1 5 4	· — Items continued	i tram nage 1_		
. Additional judgment debtor (ne			, ,,,	
- Transferior in Studie none: (1.00		·	•	-
,		•		
		•		
			•	
1	,			
. Notice of sale has been requeste	id by (name and eddress):			
			•	
		• 1]; • 15};		
	1	1		
Indiana	marine de la company de la com	0.004\		
bnudd barabe saw regideb bnudd	by the judgment (CCP 98	9-984) a, on (d	inte)-	1.
<ul> <li>a. on (data):</li> <li>b. name and address of joint debte</li> </ul>	her .	•	and address of joint debtor:	
S. Hattie and scoress of Joint deput	· · ·	C. COMIN	LESS BREIDE AL TANK PARKET.	
•	,	•		
•			,	
w m²				
1	1	1		
The judgment k	ncludes ell tenants, aubter	nants, named claim	n compliance with CCP 415.46, ants, and other occupants of th	a premises.
(2) The Prejudgme	nt Claim of Right to Posse	esion was NOT se	rved in compliance with CCP 4*	15.46,
(a) \$ ·	was the daily	rental value on the	date the complaint was filed.	
		roament of the judg	ment under CCP 1174.3 on the	Bulmoning
dates (spe	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		•	
if delivery cannot be	e had, then for the value ()	itemize in 9e) speci	melqque to İngemobul ent ni beli	rentel order.
c. Sale of personal property		• -		
d. Sale of real property.	•			
e. Description of property:	•	,		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	, ****	1		
•				
1				
	NOTICE TO PERSO	N SERVED		150)
RIT OF EXECUTION OR SALE. Your re RIT OF POSSESSION OF PERSONAL ficer will make a demand upon you for the	_ PROPERTITION IS OF	nt obtained following	o demand, the judgment may b	, the levying e enforced
PIT OF POSSESSION OF REAL PROPI	ERTY, If the premises are	not vacated within	five days after the date of services in	ice on the from the mai
cupant or, if service is by posung, within openy and place the judgment cheditor in	possession of the proper	ty. Except for a mo	bile home, personal property re	maining on ty pays the
16 fue Indiluetit oteditot reves hingsansin	n of the premises.	s the Summons w	s served in compliance with G	

E.J-190 (Rev. Jensley 1, 2004)

WRIT OF EXECUTION

ATTORNEY OF PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY PRINTS. SAN DISCO. CSB#90220 6340 CASCADE STREET SAN DIEGO, CA 92122 TERPHONE NO.: 858.457,3438	FILED
E-NAL ACCRESS (Options): PLAINTIFF	SUPERIOR COLIRT OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF ORANGE CENTRAL JUSTICE CENTER
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF CRANGE, STREET ACCRESS: 700 CIVIC CENTER DRIVE WEST  MAILING ADDRESS: CITY AND EP CODE SANTA ANA, CA 92701  MANCH NAME CENTRAL JUSTICE CENTER  PLAINTIFF: KELIASCOTT COMMUNICATIONS, LLC  DEFENDANT: UNISEN, INC.  JUDGMENT  By Clerk X By Default After Court Trial  By Court On Stipulation Defendant Did Not Appeal at Trial	ALAN CARLEON, Clork of the Court  CARLESON, Clork of the Court  CA
1. S Defendant was properly served with a copy of the summons and complaint.  2. Defendant was properly served with a copy of the summons and complaint.  3. Defendant failed to answer the complaint or appear and defend the action within c. Defendant's default was entered by the clerk upon plaintiff's application.  3. Clerk's Judgment (Code Civ. Proc., § 585(a)). Defendant was sued only this state for the recovery of money.  4. Court Judgment (Code Civ. Proc., § 585(b)). The court considered  (1) plaintiff's testimony and other evidence.  (2) plaintiff's written dectaration (Code Civ. Proc., § 585(d)).	i the time allowed by law. on a contract or judgment of a court of
2. ON STIPULATION  2. Plaintiff and defendant agreed (stipulated) that a judgment be entered in this case judgment and  b the signed written stipulation was filled in the case.  c the stipulation was stated in open court the stipulation was stated.	,
AFTER COURT TRIAL. The jury was woived. The court considered the evidence.  a. The case was tried on (date and time); before (name of judicial officer);	-
b. Appearances by:  Pleintiff (name each);  (1)  (2)  Continued on Attachment 3b.	ν MTs attomey (name each);
Defendant (name each):  (1)  (2)  Continued on Altachment 3b.	dant's alloriny (name each):
c. Defendant did not appear at trial. Defendant was properly served with notice d. A statement of decision (Code Civ. Proc., § 632) was not was	s requested.
m, Asserted & Collection Use Incided Court of Collection (9-100 (New January 1, 2002)	Page 1 of 2  Cinde of Civil Presedun, §§ 588, 686.0  American Lagalitet, tre.  www.LDCountParent.com

PL'INTIPE KELMSCOTT COMMUNICATE	ONS, LLC		CASE NUMBER:	,
DEFENDANT: UNISEN, INC.			30-2010-00401	352
JUDGMENT IS ENTERED AS	FOLLOWS BY:	THE COURT	X THE CLE	RK
4. Stipulated Judgment. Judgm	ent is entered according	to the stipulation	of the parties.	
5. Parties, Judgment is				
a. X for plaintiff (name each): KELMSCOTT COMMUNICATIONS LLC, a Delaw	and Hardard Halaffile annuance.	ċ 🗀	for cross-complainant	(name each):
OTHER COUNTY PRINTING		•		
and against defendant (nerr UNISEN, INC., a California corporation disa STAR	•		and against cross-defi	endait (name each):
Continued on Attachm			Calabara a an am	landam en d Ma
	1914 44.		Continued on Att	aciment ac.
b for defendant (name each):		, d. 🗀	for cross-defendant (n	ame each):
		•		
8. Amount: 2 Defendent named in item 5e			in and a market of the second	in them to observe an execution.
pay plaintiff on the complaint			ross-complainant on the	in item 5c above must pay cross-complaint;
(1) X Damages	\$ 110,234.08	(1)	Demages	, 5
(2) X Prejudgment interest at the	\$ 2,023.47	(2)	Prejudgment interest at the	2
annual rate of 10 %			annual rate of	*
(3) X Attorney fees	1,000.00	(3) [	Attorney lees	\$
(4) X Costs	\$ 418.95	(4)	Costs	\$
(5) Cher (specify):	\$	(5)	Other (specify):	\$
ART CORN.				
(0) TOTAL	\$ 113,676.50	(6)	TOTAL	\$
b. Plaintiff to receive nothing from	n delendent		oss-complainant to rec	
named in item 5b.  Defendant named in item	1 5b to recover	. en	Se-defendant named is	n Item 5d. Imed in Rem 5d to recover
costs \$ and attorney fees	<b>e</b>	<b>L.</b> ,	costs \$	
and and the	•		and attorney	M91 2
7. Cther (specify):			•	
Date:	<b>,,</b> .			
	<b></b>		AUDICIAL OFFICER (A)	
Date: חרד הם מתוח	- AL	N CARL	SON /	learn name
UC! U O ZUIU	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>		ANDARING DAPUT
(SEAL)	CLERK'S CERTIF	ICATE (Option	in U	
mountained charge of the that	this is a true copy of the	onginal judgment	on file in the court.	
Date	F 6	TE!	•	
अस्तिक स्थान		是他的		
BOSHAWA A A A A A A A	Clede by	73		, Deputy
WOTE	Washington			
· ·				Pege 2 of 3
_				

15/08/5010 14:12 FAX 8584574454

A NAME & PHONE OF FILER'S CONTACT (precing)	D MARK I MARKET AND		2010 17:00	
B. SEND ACIONOWLED CHIENT TO: DAME AND AD	MPARA P. ANDRES - 858,457,3436 (TELE			
MARK P. KRONES, ESQ.	(Cartesia)		FILED	
6340 CASCADE STREET			SECRETARY OF	ETATE
SAN DIEGO, CA 92122		303		
Judgment Destor's Evact Legal	L NAME -Insert only one name, either	THE SPACE FOR P	LANG COPPLE LINE CHEV	
,			Attion is a state	
MIGES, INC., a California corporation don STAR	TRAC	• ••	T two children in administration of	
MONECULE CARTHANS	PREST KANE	MODER	<u> </u>	I NAME
	l l			2,270,
WALLING ACCORDED	CUTY			
14410 Mylord Road .	Irvine	STATE	POSTAL GODE	COURT
JUDGMENT CREDITOR'S NAME-DO		CA	\$2806	USA
ORIGANIZATION S NAME	HE RESPONSE OF COMBINE MICHES.			
LMSCOTT COMMUNICATIONS LLC, a Delaware	Scalar Hability programs the commercial			<del></del>
PROVIDUALE LAST NAME		PRINTING	,i	
	AND NAME	MEGLY	·	JUTX
MAILING ACCIONN		1		
NAC NO ACCUMENT	GITY			
	i Git	STATE	POSTAL COME	AND BANK
65 DE VINC NLL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO ENFORCE PERSONAL PROPERTY MAY ATTACH L	EMENT OF A MONEY JUDGMENT AG INDER SECTION 967,630 OF THE CO	CA -		USA MENT LIEN O
65 De Vinci NLL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO ENFORCE PERSONAL PROPERTY MAY ATTACH L	livine	CA -	92614 OR TO WHICH A JUDG	
65 De Vinci  NLL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO EMPORO PERSONAL PROPERTY MAY ATTACH L  A Tible of court where judgment we	EMENT OF A MONEY JUDGMENT AG INDER SECTION 967,630 OF THE CO	CA  AINST THE JUDGMENT DEBT DE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE IS C FORMIA, COUNTY OF CRANGE,	92614 OR TO WHICH A JUDG	USA MENT LIEN O
65 DE Vinci  NLL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO EMPORO PERSONAL PROPERTY MAY ATTACH L  A Tibe of court where judgment we	EMENT OF A MONEY JUDGMENT AG JINDER SECTION 667,530 OF THE CO is animad: SUPERIOR COURT OF CAU COMMUNICATIONS, LLC v. UNISEN, INC 10401352	CA  AINST THE JUDGMENT DEBT DE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE IS C FORMIA, COUNTY OF CRANGE,	92614 OR TO WHICH A JUDG	USA MENT LIEN O
65 De Vinci  NLL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO ENFORCE PERSONAL PROPERTY MAY ATTACH L  A. This of count where judgment we  8. Title of the action: KELMSCOTT  C. Humber of this action: 30-2010-0	EMENT OF A MONEY JUDGMENT AG JINDER SECTION 897,530 OF THE CO be antimed: SUPERIOR COURT OF CAU COMMUNICATIONS, LLC V. UNISEN, INC	CA  AINST THE JUDGMENT DEBT DE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE IS C FORMIA, COUNTY OF CRANGE,	92614 OR TO WHICH A JUDG	USA MENT LIEN O
65 De Vinci  NLL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO EMPORCO PERSONAL PROPERTY MAY ATTACH L  A. Title of court where judgment we  6. Title of the action: KELMSCOTT  C. Number of this action: 30-2010-0  Date judgment was entered: 10/	EMENT OF A MONEY JUDGMENT AG JINDER SECTION 897,530 OF THE CO IN ANNUAL SUPERIOR COURT OF CAU COMMUNICATIONS, LLC V. UNISEN, INC 20401352	CA AINST THE JUDGMENT DESTI DE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE IS S FORMA, COUNTY OF ORANGE,	92614 OR TO WHICH A JUDG	USA MENT LIEN O
ALL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO EMPORCE PERSONAL PROPERTY MAY ATTACH L.  A. Title of court where judgment we get the action:  C. Number of this action:  Date judgment was entered:  10/	EMENT OF A MONEY JUDGMENT AG JINDER SECTION 897,530 OF THE CO to animach. SUPERIOR COURT OF CALL COMMUNICATIONS, LLC v. UNISEN, INC 10401352  By10  Adgment (If any):	CA AINST THE JUDGMENT DESTI DE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE IS S FORMA, COUNTY OF ORANGE,	92614 OR TO WHICH A JUDG	USA MENT LIEN O
ALL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO ENFORCE PERSONAL PROPERTY MAY ATTACH L  A. Title of court where judgment we  B. Title of the action:  C. Number of this action:  Date judgment was entered:  E. Date of subsequent renewals of judgment required to satisfy judgment.  F. Amount required to satisfy judgment.  G. Date of this notice:  10/21/10	EMENT OF A MONEY JUDGMENT AG JANDER SECTION 867,530 OF THE GO THE ANIMACE. SUPERIOR COURT OF CALL COMMUNICATIONS, LLC v. UNISEN, INC. 10401352  By10  Adgment (If any):  ant at date of this notice: \$ 114,131,38	CA AINST THE JUDGMENT DESTI DE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE IS S FORBIA, COUNTY OF ORANGE,	92614 OR TO WHICH A JUDG	USA MENT LIEN O
ALL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO ENFORCE PERSONAL PROPERTY MAY ATTACH L  A. Title of the action:  C. Number of this action:  Date judgment was entened:  E. Date of subsequent renewals of judgment required to setteny judgment.  F. Amount required to setteny judgment.  G. Date of this notice:  10/21/10	EMENT OF A MONEY JUDGMENT AG JANDER SECTION 867,530 OF THE GO THE ANIMACE. SUPERIOR COURT OF CALL COMMUNICATIONS, LLC v. UNISEN, INC. 10401352  By10  Adgment (If any):  ant at date of this notice: \$ 114,131,38	CA AINST THE JUDGMENT DESTI DE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE IS S FORBIA, COUNTY OF ORANGE,	92614 OR TO WHICH A JUDG	USA MENT LIEN O
A Title of the action:  C. Number of this action:  Date judgment was entered:  E. Date of subsequent renewals of judgment.  F. Amount required to satisfy judgment.  G. Date of this notice:  10/21/10  declare under penalty of perjury under the supplier of perjury under the subsequent.	EMENT OF A MONEY JUDGMENT AG JANDER SECTION 867,530 OF THE GO THE ANIMACE. SUPERIOR COURT OF CALL COMMUNICATIONS, LLC v. UNISEN, INC. 10401352  By10  Adgment (If any):  ant at date of this notice: \$ 114,131,38	AINST THE JUDGMENT DESTI DE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE IS S FORMA; COUNTY OF ORANGE,	92614 OR TO WHICH A JUDG	USA MENT LIEN O
ALL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO EMPOROPERSONAL PROPERTY MAY ATTACH L  A. Title of the action:  E. Title of the action:  C. Number of this action:  Date judgment was entend:  E. Date of subsequent renewals of judgment.  G. Date of this notice:  10/21/10  I declare under penelty of payory under the penelty of pene	EMENT OF A MONEY JUDGMENT AG INDER SECTION 897.530 OF THE GO as animach: SUPERIOR COURT OF CALL COMMUNICATIONS, LLC v. UNISEN, INC 10401352  By10  adgment (If any):  ant at date of this notice: \$ 114,131.38  the fews of the State of California that the	CA AINST THE JUDGMENT DESTI DE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE IS S FORBIA, COUNTY OF ORANGE,	S2614  DR TO WHICH A JUDG  BUBJECT TO THIS JUB  CENTRAL JUSTICE CENTRAL JUSTICE CENTRAL JUSTICE	USA MENT LIEN O
A Title of the action:  C. Number of this action:  Date judgment was entered:  E. Date of subsequent renewals of judgment.  F. Amount required to satisfy judgment.  G. Date of this notice:  10/21/10  declare under penalty of perjury under the supplier of perjury under the subsequent.	EMENT OF A MONEY JUDGMENT AG INDER SECTION 897.530 OF THE GO as animach: SUPERIOR COURT OF CALL COMMUNICATIONS, LLC v. UNISEN, INC 10401352  By10  adgment (If any):  ant at date of this notice: \$ 114,131.38  the fews of the State of California that the	AMOST THE JUDGMENT DESTINE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE IS SFORMA, COUNTY OF GRANGE,  Abregoing is true and correct:  Dated:   Col 21/1 o	S2614  DR TO WHICH A JUDG  BUBJECT TO THIS JUB  CENTRAL JUSTICE CENTRAL JUSTICE CENTRAL JUSTICE	USA MENT LIEN O
A Title of the action:  C. Number of this action:  Date judgment was entend:  E. Date of subsequent renewals of judgment  F. Amount required to satisfy judgment  G. Date of this notice:  10/21/10  Determine this notice:  10/21/10  Determine this notice:  10/21/10  Determine this notice:  10/21/10	EMENT OF A MONEY JUDGMENT AG INDER SECTION 867,530 OF THE CO the princed: SUPERIOR COURT OF CALL COMMUNICATIONS, LLC v. UNISEN, INC 10401352  By10  Independ (If any):  By 10  Independ (If any):  Independ of this notice: \$  114,131.38  The lewe of the State of California that the P. KRONES	AMOST THE JUDGMENT DESTINE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE IS SFORMA, COUNTY OF GRANGE,  Abregoing is true and correct:  Dated:   Col 21/1 o	92614  DR TO WHICH A JUDG  BUBJECT TO THIS JUB  CENTRAL JUSTICE CEN	USA MENT LIEN O

D. WYBK D KHONNARAMAGAATA: 6340 CVECVDE STREET

ORDED: 12/23/2010

ORDED: 17/21/27 DATE: 11/21/27 DATE: 11/21/2

WYBE EBOMES

8000

12/08/2010 14:12 FAX 8584574454